
District Governor (Tim Schilds) Club Visits Schedule
Rotary Year 2015/2016

  Date   Day Club name With Board With Club
July 8, 2015 Wednesday Hay River Sunrise 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
July 9, 2015 Thursday Yellowknife 9:30 AM 12:00 PM
July 9, 2015 Thursday Yellowknife True North 3:00 PM 5:30 PM
July 14, 2015 Tuesday Dawson Creek 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
July 15, 2015 Wednesday Fort Nelson 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
July 24, 2015 Friday Dawson Creek Sunrise July 23, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
July 27, 2015 Monday Battlefords 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
July 28, 2015 Tuesday Lloydminster Border City July 27, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
July 28, 2015 Thursday Lloydminster 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
July 29, 2015 Wednesday Wainwright July 28, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
July 29, 2015 Thursday Vermilion social evening 6:30 PM
July 30, 2015 Thursday Vermilion July 29, 2015 5:00 PM 7:00 AM
August 10, 2015 Monday Rotary E-Club of Canada One 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
August 24, 2015 Monday Peace River 9:45 AM 11:45 AM
August 25, 2015 Tuesday Lac La Biche 12:00 PM 12:00 PM
August 26, 2015 Wednesday Athabasca 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
August 27, 2015 Thursday Westlock 3:00 PM 6:00 PM
August 31, 2015 Monday Jasper 9:30 AM 11:45 AM
September 1, 2015 Tuesday Edson 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
September 2, 2015 Wednesday Hinton 9:30 AM 11:45 AM
September 3, 2015 Thursday Whitecourt 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
September 9, 2015 Wednesday Fort St. John Sunrise Sept 8, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
September 10, 2015 Thursday Fort St. John Sept 9, 2015 12:00 PM 12:00 PM
September 11, 2015 Friday Fairview 7:30 AM Sept 10, 2015 6:00 PM
September 14, 2015 Monday Parkland After Dark 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
September 15, 2015 Tuesday St. Albert Saint City 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
September 16, 2015 Wednesday Stony Plain 8:30 AM 7:00 AM
September 16, 2015 Wednesday Morinville 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
September 17, 2015 Thursday Spruce Grove 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
September 18, 2015 Friday St. Albert Sept 17, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
September 28, 2015 Monday Barrhead 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
October 7, 2015 Wednesday Grande Prairie Swan City 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
October 13, 2015 Tuesday Fort McMurray Oilsands 7:15 AM 5:30 PM
October 13, 2015 Tuesday Fort McMurray Oct 14, 2015 12:00 PM 5:30 PM
October 15, 2015 Thursday Nisku Leduc Oct 14, 2015 7:00 PM 7:15 AM
October 20, 2015 Tuesday Grande Prairie Sunrise Oct 19, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
October 20, 2015 Tuesday Slave Lake 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
October 21, 2015 Wednesday Grande Prairie After Five 3:00 PM 5:15 PM
October 23, 2015 Friday Grande Prairie 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
October 26, 2015 Monday Camrose 9:30 AM 11:45 AM
October 27, 2015 Tuesday Camrose Daybreak Oct 26, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
October 28, 2015 Wednesday Wetaskawin 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
October 29, 2015 Thursday Drayton Valley 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
November 2, 2015 Monday Edmonton 1:45 PM 12:00 PM
November 3, 2015 Tuesday Edmonton Strathcona 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
November 4, 2015 Wednesday Sherwood Park Nov 3,2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
November 5, 2015 Thursday Edmonton Glenora Nov 4, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
November 5, 2015 Thursday Edmonton Northern Lights 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
November 6, 2015 Friday Edmonton Northeast 10:00 AM 12:00 PM



November 9, 2015 Monday Edmonton West 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
November 10, 2015 Tuesday Fort Saskatchewan 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
November 12, 2015 Thursday Sherwood Park Heartland 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
November 13, 2015 Friday Edmonton Sunrise Nov 12, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 AM
November 17, 2015 Tuesday Edmonton Riverview Nov 16, 2015 7:00 AM 7:00 AM
November 17, 2015 Tuesday Edmonton Southeast Nov 16, 2015 7:00 PM 7:00 PM
November 18, 2015 Wednesday Edmonton Mayfield 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
November 19, 2015 Thursday Edmonton Urban Spirits 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
November 23, 2015 Monday Vegreville 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
November 24, 2015 Tuesday Edmonton Whyte Avenue Nov 23, 2015 6:30 PM 5:30 PM
November 25, 2015 Wednesday Edmonton Gateway  Nov 24, 2015 7:00 AM 7:00 AM
November 25, 2015 Wednesday Edmonton South 10:00 AM 12:00 PM


